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Pradip Kumar Patra *******445 ppatraadv@gmail.com WB/712/1991

Aratrika Roy *******226 aratrikaroy997@gmail.com F/2140/2021

Somnath Giri *******551 somnathgiri14@gmail.com WB/637/1999

Mahesh Kumar Shaw *******547 maheshkumarshaw34453@gmail.com WB/443/1997

Bristi Choudhury *******150 bristi.legal@gmail.com F/2152/2155/2019

Abhishek Gupta *******546 abhijisu83@gmail.com WB/206/2009

Bivas Chatterjee *******159 bivas.chatterjee@gmail.com WB/2060/2002

Subhabrata Ghosh *******415 subhabrata1920ghosh@gmail.com F/2597/2063/2019

Rajeev Maity *******016 rajeev.maity@gmail.com WB/1911/2011

Sourav Roy *******102 sourav.roy@khaitanco.com F/1906/2016

Marufa Mondal *******236 mmrufa1982@gmail.com F/2500/2019

Md. Raziuddin *******600 kaziraziuddinraj143@gmail.com F/855/667/2021

Md. Salahuddin *******746 mdsalahuddin667@gmail.com WB/292/1991

Nidhi Bahal *******456 nidhi@skbassociates.in F/1278/1128/2014

Puspita Bhowmick *******211 puspitabhowmick12@gmail.com WB/632-B9/2011

Abhishek Shaw *******126 ankurshaw94@gmail.com F/2456/2649/2018

Rahul Auddy *******957 rahulauddy.adv@gmail.com WB/1292/2010

Surojit Saha *******455 advsurojitsaha@gmail.com F/2425/1571/2021

Ashim Ghoshal *******394 ghoshalashim@gmail.com WB/29/1990

Priyanka Chowdhury *******618 pchowdhury850@gmail.com F/2164/2018

Ranjan Dhar *******127 ranjandhar97@gmail.com F/2276/2019

Prithwis Bandyopadhyay *******784 prithwishbandyopadhyay@gmail.com WB/432/2010

Darshana Sett *******315 darsh.sett@gmail.com WB/563/2006

Deboleena Ghosh *******214 deboleena1994@gmail.com F/1556/2019

Jayanta Bhattacharyya *******659 jay.mca.19@gmail.com WB/225/2012

Rishad Medora *******654 rishad.medora@gmail.com MAH/37682003

Ruchika Mall *******111 ruchika.mall4@gmail.com F/1925/1957

Ram Chandra Agarwal *******895 rcalegal01@gmail.com WB/34/2002
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Priyamvada Singh *******865 singh.priam@gmail.com F/1031/2016

Asish Kumar Bhattacharjee *******942 basish1974@gmail.com WB/285/2013

Aniruddha Roy *******446 advocate.aroy1@gmail.com WB/732/2015

Yusuf Ali Mirza *******857 yusufalimirza08@gmail.com F/620/869/2014

Harish Kumar Singh *******841 hksingh9@gmail.com F/770/2014

Kavita Saraff *******788 highaim.sararr80@gmail.com F/737/2019

Soumava Ghosh *******009 soumava.gh@gmail.com F/403/394/2017

Rabia Khatoon *******049 rabia13051995@gmail.com F/775/608/2019

Birendra Pathak *******025 birendra6@gmail.com WB/524/2007

Anita Yadav *******690 advocateanitayadav676@gmail.com F/1653/2016

Bikramjit Dutta *******691 bikramjitdutta606@gmail.com F/842/687/2015

Syed Shamim Kawser *******786 syed shamimkawser@gmail.com F/1604/1680/2013

Kiranmay Maity *******032 kiranmaymaity.adv@gmail.com F/1605/1704/2013

Tapati Chatterjee *******622 tapati.chatterjee01@gmail.com WB/2264/2009

Abha Alley *******368 alley.abha@gmail.com WB/2046/2009

Priyanka Gope *******853 advocatepriyankagope@gmail.com F/1680/1614/2018

Arjun Chowdhury *******157 advarjunchowdhury@gmail.com F/1957/1624/2017

Reshmi Mukherjee *******564 reshmimukherjee9thjree@gmail.com F/234/2017

Nilkamal Ghosh *******414 nkg86958@gmail.com F/1704/2019

Krishna Renu Das *******502 dasmadhu2002@yahoo.co.in F/1001/1006/1976

Pralay Kumar Roy *******195 pralaykrroy@gmail.com WB/440/1997

Md. Shoib Alam *******779 mdshoibalam05@gmail.com WB/795/1985

Rishav Kumar Singh *******355 advrish3@gmail.com F/1596/1354/2019

Suryanu Sengupta *******938 suryanusengupta@gmail.com F/186/75/2013

Somanka Ghosh *******289 somanka14@|gmail.com F/1605/1351/2018

Balai Banerjee *******465 balaibanerjee51@gmail.com WB/682/1985

Dhirendra Nath Sharma *******167 dhirendranathsharma@gmail.com WB/339/1995

Indumouli Banerjee *******003 banerjeeindumouli@gmail.com F/887/2019

Arghya Sen *******230 arghya.sen03@gmail.com F/1034/2006

Aishwarya Rajyashree *******669 advaish.hc@gmail.com WB/482-A/2014

Ankita Maji *******370 ankitamimi007@gmail.com F/2769/2180/2021

Shabbir Alam *******913 shabbiralam1961@gmail.com WB/1234/2003

Syed Uj Jaman *******007 adv.sjaman@gmail.com F/1586/1781/2018
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Balaram Pandit *******743 balarampandit98@gmail.com F/548/376/2014

Prabhat Kumar Singh *******562 p[ksh.advocate@gmail.com F/652/2021

Jyoti Rauth *******500 jyotirauth1122@gmail.com F/2323/2026/2019

Priyajit Purkait *******691 priyajit.purkait@gmail.com F/1973/1938/2009

Dwaipayan Biswas *******045 dwaipayanbiswas37@gmail.com F/589/510/2020

Rami Chatterjee *******874 rami.chatterjee@gmail.com WB/380/2006

Anindita Guha Mallick *******898 aninditagm123@gmail.com WB/397/2006

Vikas Baisya *******400 vikasbaisya@gmail.com WB/27/2009

Saumyajyoti Dutta *******554 saumyajyotiduttaadvocate@gmail.com WB/838/2004

Rajarshi Ghosh Dastidar *******623 rajarshi_ghoshdastidar@yahoo.co.in F/197/2015

Saikat Chaudhuri *******330 saikatchaudhuri13@gmail.com WB/232/2009

Anango Bhattacharya *******064 anangobh@gmail.com WB/1328/2004

Pritam Das *******345 pritam.das2u2013@gmail.com F/1623/1323/2021

Sukanya Adhikary *******950 sukanya.adhikary012@gmail.com F/930/617/2018

Nayaab Abul Fazal Mulla *******048 nayaab308@gmail.com WB/835-A/2015

Robin Singha *******553 singharobin92@gmail.com F/4567/3722/2021

Rosy Banerjee *******918 rosy.bnrj@yahoo.com F/1129/1052/2017

Sumit Ghosh *******436 sumit4tax@gmail.com WB/175/1993

Rudraksha Chattopadhyay *******255 rudrakshachatterjee93@gmail.com F/862/634/2019

Malabika Saha (Pal) *******767 malabikasahaadv@gmail.com WB/1741-AI/2001

Mohammed Ali Ahasan *******919 ahasan.ali07@gmail.com F/39/2127/2019

Md. Ali Mansoor *******338 amansoor6@gmail.com F/2035/2207/2019

Sukhendu Banerjee *******603 banerjee.sukhendu1985@gmail.com F/1683/1877/2017

Sandip Das Gupta *******784 sandiplegal1975@gmail.com WB/93/2002

Iram Hassan *******816 iram.hassan@foxandmandal.co.in WB/824/2011

Goutam Bon *******186 goutambon@gmail.com WB/2180/2013

Debnarayan Bhattacharyya *******800 advocate.debnarayan@gmail.com WB/180/2011

Sk. Saidullah *******776 advsaidulsk@gmail.com F/2093/2018

Ram Anand Agarwala *******101 raagarwalaaor@gmail.com WB/661/1989

Supriyo Dutta *******513 advsupriyod1995@gmail.com F/460/344/2021

Subhajit Chattopadhyay *******131 subhajitchatterjee83@gmail.com WB/1903/2009

Shounak Chanda *******553 shounakchanda.sc@gmail.com F/303/377/2014
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Dipto Sen *******233 sen.dipto1990@gmail.com F/735/1704/2017

Shruti Thakur *******424 thakurshruti12@yahoo.in F/1757/1568/2017

Priti Banerjee *******115 advocate.pritibanerjee@gmail.com F/1503/1478/2010

Dipta Bhattacharyya *******903 diptabhattacharyya885@gmail.com WB/1194/1974


